
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 California Grizzlies 00:13:18.18 25

2 Mount Diablo Heat 00:13:56.67 30

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

5 NORTH 00:14:38.21 3

Diablo Valley Track & Field 00:12:53.32 2

2nd Wind Athletics 00:13:19.53 2

Team Onalysis 00:13:26.18 2

38-Unattached 00:13:09.16 2

Solano Thunderhawks 00:14:32.45 2

Delta Hawks 00:12:59.68 1

NorCal Striders - 00:13:19.65 1

Oakland Cubs 00:13:59.82 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 California Grizzlies 00:13:18.18 5 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 155 Rosalind Fennelly 00:11:49.15 1

2 3 156 Sophie Shen 00:12:29.29 3

3 9 151 Aarna Patel 00:13:06.01 5

4 16 154 Olivia David 00:13:43.96 7

5 23 153 Saanvi Tiwari 00:15:22.48 9

2 Mount Diablo Heat 00:13:56.67 5 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 165 Emily Tran 00:12:02.56 2

2 6 164 Aubrey Liu 00:12:56.35 4

3 15 163 Callan Lee 00:13:38.02 6

4 22 162 Brooke Ennen 00:14:16.73 8

5 26 161 Rylee Ellis 00:16:49.69 10
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 11-12 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 155 Rosalind Fennelly K 00:11:49.15 California Grizzlies

2 2 165 Emily Tran K 00:12:02.56 Mount Diablo Heat

3 3 156 Sophie Shen K 00:12:29.29 California Grizzlies

4 0 159 Siena Mallon K 00:12:39.37 Diablo Valley Track & Field

5 0 142 Aditi Naveen K 00:12:43.49 2nd Wind Athletics

6 4 164 Aubrey Liu K 00:12:56.35 Mount Diablo Heat

7 0 158 Sonia Brown K 00:12:59.68 Delta Hawks

8 0 171 Aliyah Campbell K 00:12:59.77 Team Onalysis

9 5 151 Aarna Patel K 00:13:06.01 California Grizzlies

10 0 143 Julie Kassel K 00:13:07.13 38-Unattached

11 0 160 Ahna Pirkle K 00:13:07.28 Diablo Valley Track & Field

12 0 144 Alyssa Romersa K 00:13:11.20 38-Unattached

13 0 170 Tatiana Sanchez K 00:13:16.03 Solano Thunderhawks

14 0 166 Harper Carlton K 00:13:19.66 NorCal Striders -

15 6 163 Callan Lee K 00:13:38.02 Mount Diablo Heat

16 7 154 Olivia David K 00:13:43.96 California Grizzlies

17 0 172 Mikaela Ho K 00:13:52.60 Team Onalysis

18 0 145 Sasha Enriquez K 00:13:53.54 5 NORTH

19 0 141 Ritika Bhat K 00:13:55.57 2nd Wind Athletics

20 0 167 Emma Lyon K 00:13:59.82 Oakland Cubs

21 0 148 Sirichandana Pulikonda K 00:14:05.48 5 NORTH

22 8 162 Brooke Ennen K 00:14:16.73 Mount Diablo Heat

23 9 153 Saanvi Tiwari K 00:15:22.48 California Grizzlies

24 0 169 Elizabeth Belowich K 00:15:48.87 Solano Thunderhawks

25 0 149 Cassadee Yount K 00:15:55.62 5 NORTH

26 10 161 Rylee Ellis K 00:16:49.69 Mount Diablo Heat
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